TMK Mixed Flow Fan
Sep 2020
CKS FangYuan Industry
Patient Number：ZL201120066450.2
Patient Number：ZL201130043357.5
Patient Number：ZL201530066864.9
Patient Number：ZL201720161913.0
Guangzhou AoZhong Fan Equipment Co.,LTD

Engineers in Guangzhou AoZhong Fan Equipment Co.,LTD can assist you in improving the operational
efficiency of the air movement in your system.
Mixed Fan Model Number Code:
TMK – A – XXX MS – A – A – PA
Type of Mix Fan
-TMK
TMK Series Feature：
-A Normal Type
-EC EC Control
-S With Silencer
-SE EC Control with Silencer
Diameter
of Inlet
(mm)
Types of
impeller:
-MS：Mix
Driven Type:
-A AC Motor
-E EC Motor
Speed Type:
-A Constant Speed Type
-B Speed Control Type
Housing Material：
-PA: Nylon
-Q Galvanized Sheet
-S Stainless Steel
TMK Mixed Flow Fan
TMK Series Construction Features
TMK-A and TMK-EC： Corrosion resistant; The inlet is adopted by aerodynamic shape in order to let air flow
into the impeller. Air inlet and air outlet has the same dimensions, so it is easy to install. The air inlet cover and the
air outlet cover are connected by screws
TMK-S and TMK-SE：Well matched with the housing. Large air volume, high efficiency and low noise；Core is
TMK Series movement; Anti-corrosion and can be used in humility and high temperature environment;
。
TMK Mixed Flow Fan
TMK150 (6’’) Dimension and Performance
CKS Industry Technology has the right to change the engineering data, design and dimension without prior notice.
最大转速Max.RPM
最大噪声Max.Noise
2900rpm
TMK-S-150MS与TMK-SE-150MS
3480rpm
52dB 53dB
TMK150 150（6'') 150（6'')
220-240V/50Hz 110-120V/60Hz 220V/50Hz-60Hz 110V/60Hz
功率Power 41W 55W 35w 35w
转速Speed 2900rpm 3480rpm 3000rpm 3000rpm
噪声Noise 52 62 52 52
工作温度Working temp 60°C 60°C 60°C 60°C
150（6'')
电压Voltage
普通AC Technology 可调EC Techbology
TMK Mixed Flow Fan
TMK200 (8’’) Dimension and Performance
CKS Industry Technology has the right to change the engineering data, design and dimension without prior notice.
最大转速Max.RPM
最大噪声Max.Noise
TMK-S-200MS与TMK-SE-200MS
2900rpm 3480rpm
59dB 62dB
TMK200 200（8'') 200（8'')
220-240V/50Hz 110-120V/60Hz 220V/50Hz-60Hz 110V/60Hz
功率Power 120W 179W 102w 102w
转速Speed 2900rpm 3480rpm 3000rpm 3000rpm
噪声Noise 67 71 61 61
工作温度Working temp 60°C 60°C 60°C 60°C
200（8'')
可调EC Techbology
电压Voltage
普通AC Technology
TMK Mixed Flow Fan
TMK250 (10’’) Dimension and Performance